OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 1 -- Musim cuvat' ?

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 102 11,91 8,5642 135,0000
2 129 15,61 8,2639 130,2663
3 1M1 26,53 4,1839 65,9525

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,49
48,85

COMPETITOR

#

6
19
26

Name

SZABO, Alexander
TOTH, Andrej
PASTERNAK, Marek
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 1 -- Musim cuvat' ?

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 12,96 8,3333
2 121 14,56 8,3104
3 121 15,84 7,6389
4 108 14,16 7,6271
5 125 18,83 6,6383
6 110 17,22 6,3879
7 119 19,17 6,2076
8 129 21,83 5,9093
9 123 21,51 5,7183
10 125 23,75 5,2632
11 127 25,54 4,9726
12 121 25,18 4,8054
13 129 28,20 4,5745
14 112 25,59 4,3767
15 127 29,51 4,3036
16 105 25,31 4,1486
17 83 21,14 3,9262
18 114 29,30 3,8908
19 123 34,35 3,5808
20 117 32,73 3,6747
21 88 25,29 3,4796
22 38 19,18 1,9812
23 106 55,27 1,9179
24 64 60,93 1,0504

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
134,6291
123,7500
123,5593
107,5412
103,4843
100,5634
95,7307
92,6360
85,2632
80,5560
77,8475
74,1064
70,9027
69,7187
67,2066
63,6045
63,0307
58,0087
57,9102
56,3701
32,0959
31,0693
17,0162

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,73
91,67
91,53
79,66
76,66
74,49
70,91
68,62
63,16
59,67
57,66
54,89
52,52
51,64
49,78
47,11
46,69
42,97
42,90
41,76
23,77
23,01
12,60

COMPETITOR

#

7
16
37
11
34
15
36
14

5

4
18
33

1
23

2
28
21
27
20
29
10
12
30
35

Name

Angelov, Angel
TAZKY, Miroslav
GOMBOS, Stanislav
PUPALA, Ondrej
GRUBIAK, Stanislav
PANCIK, Lubomir
Cirbus, Emil
BELKO, Jozef
KALINA, Marian
KALINA, Michal
Slancéik, Milan
BOROS, Robert
Olsiak, Igor

Agéce, Ladislav
Gaspar, Gabriel
Skrabak, Jan
RETI, Emil
Szdbkovacs, Roébert
TOTHOVA, Silvia
Barta, Gabor
Schilling, Pavol
HANES, Michal
Séra, Tamas
Haviarova, Janette
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 1 -- Musim cuvat' ?

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 123 17,06 7,2098 135,0000 100,00 13 MICHALAK, Norbert
2 123 17,15 7,1720 134,2915 99,48 17 SEFRANKO, Karol
3 108 20,34 5,3097 99,4215 73,65 32 UTRATA, Peter

4 112 22,86 4,8994 91,7380 67,95 31 Bonk, Adrian

5 87 23,03 3,7777 70,7348 52,40 9 Siling, Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 1 -- Musim cuvat' ?

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 127 87,37 1,4536

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Pal, Eugen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 2 -- V$etko viavo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 71 7,73 9,1850
2 69 10,91 6,3245
3 60 15,03 3,9920

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
51,6424
32,5968

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,86
43,46

COMPETITOR

#

6
19
26

Name

SZABO, Alexander
TOTH, Andrej
PASTERNAK, Marek
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 2 -- V$etko viavo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 73 8,79 8,3049
2 71 10,49 6,7684
3 69 10,36 6,6602
4 71 10,95 6,4840
5 69 10,98 6,2842
6 73 11,66 6,2607
7 65 10,74 6,0521
8 65 10,83 6,0018
9 71 12,29 57771
10 65 12,93 5,0271
11 71 15,14 4,6896
12 48 12,03 3,9900
13 48 12,19 3,9377
14 52 13,45 3,8662
15 54 14,71 3,6710
16 44 12,37 3,56570
17 52 15,25 3,4098
18 63 19,87 3,1706
19 52 16,79 3,0971
20 56 19,95 2,8070
21 69 24,70 2,7935
22 61 23,33 2,6147
23 67 31,66 2,1162
24 45 21,77 2,0671

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
61,1238
60,1474
58,5560
56,7511
56,5395
54,6558
54,2016
52,1716
45,3986
42,3506
36,0332
35,5602
34,9147
33,1519
32,1226
30,7936
28,6332
27,9692
25,3497
25,2278
23,6125
19,1113
18,6673

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,50
80,20
78,07
75,67
75,39
72,87
72,27
69,56
60,53
56,47
48,04
47,41
46,55
44,20
42,83
41,06
38,18
37,29
33,80
33,64
31,48
25,48
24,89

COMPETITOR

#

37
11
16
28
34

7
21
15
36

5
14
33

4
12
30
10

1
23
27
29
35
20

2
18

Name

GOMBOS, Stanislav
PUPALA, Ondrej
TAZKY, Miroslav
Skrabak, Jan
GRUBIAK, Stanislav
Angelov, Angel
RETI, Emil
PANCIK, Lubomir
Cirbus, Emil
KALINA, Marian
BELKO, Jozef
BOROS, Robert
KALINA, Michal
HANES, Michal
Séra, Tamas
Schilling, Pavol
Olsiak, Igor

AgécE, Ladislav
Szoékovacs, Roébert
Barta, Gabor
Haviarova, Janette
TOTHOVA, Silvia
Gaspar, Gabriel
Slancik, Milan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 2 -- V$etko viavo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 71 9,14 7,7681
2 73 9,70 7,5258
3 67 10,30 6,5049
4 71 13,92 5,1006
5 71 17,85 3,9776

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
72,6608
62,8039
49,2457
38,4034

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,88
83,74
65,66
51,20

COMPETITOR

#

13
17
31
32

9

Name

MICHALAK, Norbert
SEFRANKO, Karol
Bonk, Adrian
UTRATA, Peter
Siling, Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 2 -- V$etko viavo

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 41,95 1,4064

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Pal, Eugen

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 3 -- VSetko vpravo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 73 8,37 8,7216
2 84 11,50 7,3043
3 81 15,61 5,1890

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
71,1874
50,5712

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,75
59,50

COMPETITOR

#

6
19
26

Name

SZABO, Alexander
TOTH, Andrej
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 3 -- VSetko vpravo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 75 6,28 11,9427
2 83 8,48 9,7877
3 81 8,66 9,3533
4 85 9,09 9,3509
5 69 8,24 8,3738
6 79 10,30 7,6699
7 83 11,11 7,4707
8 81 12,43 6,5165
9 83 12,74 6,5149
10 85 13,23 6,4248
11 79 13,02 6,0676
12 83 14,14 5,8699
13 77 14,20 5,4225
14 79 14,65 5,3925
15 81 15,12 5,3571
16 83 15,70 5,2866
17 73 15,13 4,8249
18 60 13,78 4,3541
19 85 22,15 3,8375
20 79 21,66 3,6473
21 54 14,85 3,6364
22 57 20,58 2,7697
23 0 18,21 0,0000
24 0 17,26 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
69,6626
66,5709
66,5537
59,5990
54,5893
53,1718
46,3800
46,3688
45,7274
43,1850
41,7778
38,5940
38,3802
38,1286
37,6267
34,3401
30,9898
27,3126
25,9589
25,8812
19,7127

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,96
78,32
78,30
70,12
64,22
62,56
54,56
54,55
53,80
50,81
49,15
45,40
45,15
44,86
4427
40,40
36,46
32,13
30,54
30,45
23,19

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
37
16

7
11
34
15

4
21
18
23
36
33
27

1
14
28
12
29
20

5
35
10
30

Name

Gaspar, Gabriel
GOMBOS, Stanislav
TAZKY, Miroslav
Angelov, Angel
PUPALA, Ondrej
GRUBIAK, Stanislav
PANCIK, Lubomir
KALINA, Michal
RETI, Emil
Slancgik, Milan
Agoc, Ladislav
Cirbus, Emil
BOROS, Robert
Szdbkovacs, Roébert
Olsiak, Igor
BELKO, Jozef
Skrabak, Jan
HANES, Michal
Barta, Gabor
TOTHOVA, Silvia
KALINA, Marian
Haviarova, Janette
Schilling, Pavol
Séra, Tamas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 3 -- VSetko vpravo

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 81 9,75 8,3077 85,0000 100,00 13 MICHALAK, Norbert
2 81 10,72 7,5560 77,3088 90,95 31 Bonk, Adrian

3 83 11,50 7,2174 73,8446 86,88 32 UTRATA, Peter

4 65 10,68 6,0861 62,2703 73,26 17 SEFRANKO, Karol
5 77 13,61 5,6576 57,8857 68,10 9 Siling, Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 3 -- VSetko vpravo

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 85 50,72 1,6759

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Pal, Eugen

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 4 -- Co je za stenou

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 15,83 7,2015 120,0000
2 116 18,99 6,1085 101,7865
3 106 25,36 4,1798 69,6488

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,82
58,04

COMPETITOR

#

6
19
26

Name

SZABO, Alexander
TOTH, Andrej
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 4 -- Co je za stenou

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 18,24 6,5789
2 116 17,64 6,5760
3 1M1 18,49 6,0032
4 106 18,23 5,8146
5 113 20,75 5,4458
6 109 21,69 5,0254
7 108 22,34 4,8344
8 109 23,40 4,6581
9 99 21,30 4,6479
10 118 25,63 4,6040
11 116 26,78 4,3316
12 110 26,30 4,1825
13 94 25,58 3,6747
14 112 31,18 3,5920
15 106 29,59 3,56823
16 98 27,36 3,56819
17 84 23,85 3,56220
18 107 32,64 3,2782
19 98 30,91 3,1705
20 106 34,56 3,0671
21 107 36,70 2,9155
22 95 32,75 2,9008
23 107 45,06 2,3746
24 64 42,31 1,5126

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
119,9456
109,4992
106,0581
99,3311
91,6625
88,1790
84,9641
84,7775
83,9766
79,0082
76,2890
67,0274
65,5189
65,3410
65,3333
64,2415
59,7941
57,8298
55,9444
53,1793
52,9099
43,3129
27,5906

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,95
91,25
88,38
82,78
76,39
73,48
70,80
70,65
69,98
65,84
63,57
55,86
54,60
54,45
54,44
53,53
49,83
48,19
46,62
44,32
44,09
36,09
22,99

COMPETITOR

#

11
16

7
34
15
12
33
21
37
36
14

1
28
23
27

4

5
18
30
20
10

2
35
29

Name

PUPALA, Ondrej
TAZKY, Miroslav
Angelov, Angel
GRUBIAK, Stanislav
PANCIK, Lubomir
HANES, Michal
BOROS, Robert
RETI, Emil
GOMBOS, Stanislav
Cirbus, Emil
BELKO, Jozef
Olsiak, Igor
Skrabak, Jan
Agéce, Ladislav
Szébkovacs, Roébert
KALINA, Michal
KALINA, Marian
Slanc¢ik, Milan
Séra, Tamas
TOTHOVA, Silvia
Schilling, Pavol
Gaspar, Gabriel
Haviarova, Janette
Barta, Gabor
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 4 -- Co je za stenou

PTS

116
101
109
111
116

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,36
18,93
27,23
28,01
30,79

6,3181
5,3354
4,0029
3,9629
3,7675

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
101,3367
76,0282
75,2672
71,5557

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,45
63,36
62,72
59,63

COMPETITOR

#

13
17
31

9
32

Name

MICHALAK, Norbert
SEFRANKO, Karol
Bonk, Adrian

Siling, Peter
UTRATA, Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON FIRE
Printed jul 8, 2013 at 8:50

Stage 4 -- Co je za stenou

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 86,91 1,2657

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Pal, Eugen

Page 1 of 1




